Merimbula Apartments Price List 2023

01 Dec — 31 Jan High Season (7 day minimum and 14 day maximum for units 1, 2 and 3)

Unit 1 and Unit 2 NON MEMBER MEMBER 20% Discount
Daily Rate $225 $180
Unit 3 NON MEMBER MEMBER 20% Discount
Daily Rate $200 $160
Unit 4 and Unit 5 NON MEMBER MEMBER 20% Discount
Daily Rate $135 $105
Unit 6 NON MEMBER MEMBER 20% Discount
Daily Rate $175 $140

01 Feb — 30 Apr Mid Season (3 day Minimum for units 1, 2 and 3)

Unit 1 and Unit 2 NON MEMBER MEMBER 20% Discount
Daily Rate $170 $135
Unit 3 NON MEMBER MEMBER 20% Discount
Daily Rate $155 $125
Unit 4 and Unit 5 NON MEMBER MEMBER 20% Discount
Daily Rate $120 $95
Unit 6 NON MEMBER MEMBER 20% Discount
Daily Rate $145 $115
01 May - 30 Nov Low Season
Unit 1 and Unit 2 NON MEMBER MEMBER 20% Discount
Daily Rate $155 $125
Unit 3 NON MEMBER MEMBER 20% Discount
Daily Rate $145 $115
Unit 4 and Unit 5 NON MEMBER MEMBER 20% Discount
Daily Rate $115 $90
Unit 6 NON MEMBER MEMBER 20% Discount
Daily Rate $130 $105
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